Z0
Z0
Z0
Z0
Z0
Z0
Z0
Z0

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

TP1
TP1
TP1

TP2
TP2
TP2
TP2
TP2
TP2
TP2

MP1
MP1
MP1

CESKY POHAR PARAVOLTIZ 2022

Bacova Viktorie
Lodin Sebastian
Hornikova Markéta
Habartova BozZena
Bratova Ema

Kuséa Dorota
Smocek FrantiSek
Goldova Hermina

Sime¢kova Hana
Svarc Stépan
Mikeskovéa Barbora
Folwarczna Vanesa
Knizova Magdaléna
Rychtecka Lenka
Pokorova Adéla
Peter Pollak
Rychtecka EliSka
Hradecna Adéla
Dudek Krystof

Putnova Lucie
Sevéikova Barbora
Novak Janik

Jancik Michal
Tetaurova Pavla
Mikelova Marcela
Pankova Dominika
Grafovda Emma
Koudelkova A. M.
Caslavkova Julie

Kosnarova Nicole
FilouSova Zuzana
Bartoriova Hana

Staj Bonanza Trojanovice
JKV Trojan

Staj Bonanza Trojanovice
Sdruzeni Ambra

JK Briliant

TJJ LUCKY Dréasov

JO TJ Orion Praha

JK Fany Hosténice

TJJ LUCKY Dréasov

JO TJ Orion Praha

Staj Bonanza Trojanovice
JKV Trojan

JO TJ Orion Praha
Sdruzeni Ambra

JK Fany Hosténice
EPONA

Sdruzeni Ambra

Staj Bonanza Trojanovice
TJJ LUCKY Dréasov

TJJ LUCKY Drasov
JKV Trojan
JK Briliant

JK Fany Hosténice
JO TJ Orion Praha
TJJ LUCKY Drasov
JK Briliant
JO TJ Orion Praha
JK Briliant
JK Briliant

JKV Trojan
JK Fany Hosténice
JK Fany Hosténice

CELKEM

39
38
37
36
22
22
15
13

50
39
38
37
36
36
35
34
31
30
24

59
55
40

49
48
39
35
31
24

58
50
46



MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1

MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2

Linkova Kamila
Vrbkova Eliska
Truskova Martina
Malakova Petra
Neklapil Dominik
Novotna Aneta
Kuli¢ Matéj
Tomanova Giulia
Heckova Anezka

Andrysikova Eliska
Mikulastikova Petra
Huynhova Tereza
Rotscheinova Anna
Koci Josef

Petra Kucharikova
Pankova Viktorie
Jelinek Jakub
Korchevskya Tana
Kusa Adéla
Kujalova Ludmila
Kujalovd Renata
Molnar Tobias

Staj Bonanza Trojanovice
JK Fany Hosténice

JK Fany Hosténice

JO TJ Orion Praha
EPONA

EPONA

JK Briliant

TJJ LUCKY Dréasov
Rebelian

JK Fany Hosténice
EPONA

EPONA

EPONA

JO TJ Orion Praha
Voltiz Duha

JK Briliant

JK Ambra

JK Briliant

TJJ LUCKY Drasov
Sdruzeni Ambra
Sdruzeni Ambra
JK Briliant



